
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 August 2022

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROMAN REMISS 1 Last start Masters winner GBN, 12/08/2022, R12, M 1M 3M 1P M1/2M. Wilcox 522011 23/0264

 2 CLARETOWN ROCKY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/06/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 6M M2/2/1C. Bilal 522784 10/0163

 3 SWEET MARIE Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R10, M 8M 6P 7P M3/2R. Littlefield 521192 5/070

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 11:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 August 2022

P 5 350 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSEBERY HUSTLER Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2J. Croser 543997 5/4240

 2 ZIPPING TRENT Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2L. Hannaford 517686 16/10201

 3 LAGOON CLISSOLD Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 8P 5/2R. Webster 539665 6/2216

 4 LAGOON MANDY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/1R. Webster 539659 6/3204

 5 RAINBOW DANCER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/2F. Collings 541247 3/2195

 6 JACKPOT ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/2M. Forner 546439 8/2194

 7 MORE ISSUES 3 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2189

 8 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 8P 5/1K. Mulrine 544027 4/3180

 9 LAGOON CAMILE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/3R. Webster 539661 5/1174

 10 CAPTAIN MUDDY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 8P 5/2C. Bilal 534185 6/2168

2 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 11:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 August 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING TUNE Last start winner GBN, 19/08/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4S. Board 549968 1/0149

 2 OSTI SCUD Last start placegetter GBN, 19/08/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4A. Dwyer 545775 1/0189

 3 BIG TOWN CALVIN Last start placegetter GBN, 22/07/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3I. Robinson 545257 2/1178

 4 CLICK AND WIN Last start placegetter GBN, 19/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2A. Jenkins 528931 3/2136

 5 EBBY ROSE Last start placegetter GBN, 19/08/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0129

 6 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1L. Worthy 539812 4/3177

 7 FRESH BREEZE Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4W. Bocquet 538958 1/0148

 8 VULCAN GIRL Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 6Y 1Y 1Y 5/4C. Lovelee 541842 3/0144

 9 RITZA JANELLE Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3S. Crompton 529690 5/1138

 10 OVERHYPED Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 8P 5/3J. Croser 543996 3/1135

 11 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/1111

 12 STAR GLITTER Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3F. Collings 535380 7/1105

 13 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 3 Weighted points score WPK, 20/08/2022, R10, C 5C 4P 4P 5/1K. Rowe 528709 5/3102

 14 KRAKEN SCAR 1 Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 5P 5/2S. Sharp 543796 3/299

 15 WINCHESTER Weighted points score RIS, 09/07/2022, R10, Y 8Y 7Y 5P 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/059

3 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 11:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 August 2022

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APOLLO SPEED Last start winner GBN, 19/08/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2L. Worthy 539817 19/18402

 2 BOB'S WAY Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 2P 1/1C. Priestley 532457 18/16285

 3 COSMIC EDITION Last start placegetter GBN, 19/08/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3P 3/1/1J. Diehm 527803 6/5294

 4 ROMAN REMISS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R12, M 1M 3M 1P 3/1/2M. Wilcox 522011 23/7264

 5 DESPICABLE TAYLA Dropping in grade RIC, 29/07/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 4/1/2S. Easey 529710 9/6213

 6 CLARETOWN ROCKY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/06/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 6M 4/1/1C. Bilal 522784 10/5163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 August 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANDALORE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 19/08/2022, R1, P 2P M/1K. Rowe 550462 0/0134

 2 STAR ALLY Last start placegetter GBN, 19/08/2022, R1, P 3P 8P M/1K. Sherd 552016 0/074

 3 HOTSHOT COMANCHE Last start placegetter TEM, 23/08/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 6P M/1G. Katon 542167 0/074

 4 WIRADJURI CAM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 05/08/2022, R1, P

TEM, 02/08/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1N. Staines 545194 0/0117

 5 WE GOT SQUARE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 29/07/2022, R6, P 7P 2P M/1A. Lord 553162 0/088

 6 AUTUMN BELLE 2 First start M/1P. Castles 552784 0/00

 7 ASTON SENATOR Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 19/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 4P M/1S. Hazlett 550928 0/052

 8 HAPPY GATHERING Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 19/08/2022, R1, P 8P 8P M/1S. Hazlett 550749 0/026

 9 CAHYA 2 Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 18/08/2022, R1, P 6P M/1A. Rowe 550463 0/042

 10 GENUINE RISK Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 20/08/2022, R2, Y 7Y M/1P. Mattress 549389 0/033

 11 WIDGEE WOMAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 548872 0/085

 12 ZIPPING SHEENA Weighted points score BAL, 13/07/2022, R1 4P 4P 4P M/1G. Sheather 550308 0/064

 13 LIGHTNING SHARP 2 Weighted points score BUL, 16/08/2022, R2, P 7P 6Y 4P M/1N. Sharp 538095 0/050

 14 DESPICABLE KNOWS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/08/2022, R1, P 4P 8P M/1S. Fairbairn 543519 0/044

 15 SIRIUS MISS Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1L. Hannaford 551612 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 August 2022

P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING METEOR Last start City winner WPK, 13/08/2022, R3, C 1C 4C 3P 4/1/1J. Board 544669 9/6237

 2 BILL BATH Dropping in grade MAT, 20/09/2021, R3, P 2M 4M 3M 4/1/2P. Mattress 494362 17/8238

 3 AS EASY AS Last start winner GBN, 19/08/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2K. Markham 551819 3/2225

 4 YUKON BEAR Last start placegetter GBN, 19/08/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4201

 5 SUMMER KEY 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 20/07/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1A. Rowe 528710 11/5194

 6 HARRISON KEEPING Weighted points score BUL, 09/08/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1S. Easey 541768 7/3207

 7 FEDERAL POWER Weighted points score BUL, 16/08/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/4S. Fairbairn 545450 5/0202

 8 BABY DRIVER Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R8, P 7P 6Y 1P 5/4R. Dennis 543132 9/0198

 9 TAW GENERAL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/07/2022, R10, C 8C 2P 6P 5/1A. Rowe 528705 13/8194

 10 MORE ISSUES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4G. Katon 537958 3/0189

 11 ROYAL OSTI Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1A. Dwyer 538040 6/3177

 12 LAGOON CAMILE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2R. Webster 539661 5/2174

 13 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score HVL, 19/08/2022, R6 5P 4P 5P 5/3W. Bocquet 528424 4/1165

 14 BLACK REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2G. Katon 538887 5/2138

 15 SABLE Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2S. Barton 532969 4/2132

 16 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4I. Robinson 545260 8/0117

 17 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/08/2022, R10, C 5C 4P 4P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1102

 18 KRAKEN SCAR 2 Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4S. Sharp 543796 3/099

 19 OUR DASHER Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R4, P 4P 4Y 7Y 5/2C. Rushworth 532779 4/285

6 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 11:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 August 2022

P 5 440 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAKAHI CHISUM Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/4J. Sepple 538993 2/0186

 2 HIDDEN QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3Y 4Y 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/0154

 3 MOWSKI TITLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/4D. Warren 551173 1/0151

 4 SYMBIOSIS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/4R. Littlefield 548869 1/0144

 5 AUSSIE COOL Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4J. Sepple 554362 1/0135

 6 ZOE'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6Y 5/4T. Robinson 547831 2/0133

 7 FIRKIN Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 5P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/0123

 8 TARGARYEN JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4P. Mattress 549390 1/0105

 9 LET'S TROT Grade order Grade 5 6C 5P 6P 5/3C. Bilal 542637 2/195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 August 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AS EASY AS Last start winner GBN, 19/08/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2K. Markham 551819 3/2225

 2 YUKON BEAR Last start placegetter GBN, 19/08/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4201

 3 HIDDEN QUALITY Last start placegetter GBN, 19/08/2022, R6, P 2P 3Y 4Y 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/0154

 4 MOWSKI TITLE Last start placegetter GBN, 19/08/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4D. Warren 551173 1/0151

 5 SUMMER KEY 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 20/07/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1A. Rowe 528710 11/5194

 6 HARRISON KEEPING Weighted points score BUL, 09/08/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1S. Easey 541768 7/3207

 7 FEDERAL POWER Weighted points score BUL, 16/08/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/4S. Fairbairn 545450 5/0202

 8 BABY DRIVER Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R8, P 7P 6Y 1P 5/4R. Dennis 543132 9/0198

 9 TAW GENERAL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/07/2022, R10, C 8C 2P 6P 5/1A. Rowe 528705 13/8194

 10 MORE ISSUES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4G. Katon 537958 3/0189

 11 TAKAHI CHISUM Weighted points score DAP, 18/08/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4J. Sepple 538993 2/0186

 12 ROYAL OSTI Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1A. Dwyer 538040 6/3177

 13 LAGOON CAMILE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2R. Webster 539661 5/2174

 14 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score HVL, 19/08/2022, R6 5P 4P 5P 5/3W. Bocquet 528424 4/1165

 15 BLACK REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2G. Katon 538887 5/2138

 16 AUSSIE COOL Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4J. Sepple 554362 1/0135

 17 SABLE Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2S. Barton 532969 4/2132

 18 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4I. Robinson 545260 8/0117

 19 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/08/2022, R10, C 5C 4P 4P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1102

 20 KRAKEN SCAR 2 Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4S. Sharp 543796 3/099

 21 OUR DASHER Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R4, P 4P 4Y 7Y 5/2C. Rushworth 532779 4/285

8 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 11:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 August 2022

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORE SIRIUS Last start placegetter GBN, 12/08/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 6P M/1L. Hannaford 551610 0/076

 2 MANDALORE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 19/08/2022, R1, P 2P M/1K. Rowe 550462 0/0134

 3 SILVER MESSENGER First start M/1A. Rowe 550461 0/00

 4 AUTUMN BELLE 1 First start M/1P. Castles 552784 0/00

 5 CAHYA 1 Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 18/08/2022, R1, P 6P M/1A. Rowe 550463 0/042

 6 COIN MODEL Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 29/07/2022, R4, P 6P M/1A. Lord 554257 0/042

 7 MONOCHROME Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 29/07/2022, R7, P 6P M/1B. Riccio 550503 0/042

 8 WIDGEE WOMAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 548872 0/085

 9 CANENT PERCY Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1P. Mattress 549393 0/050

 10 LIGHTNING SHARP 1 Weighted points score BUL, 16/08/2022, R2, P 7P 6Y 4P M/1N. Sharp 538095 0/050

 11 DESPICABLE KNOWS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/08/2022, R1, P 4P 8P M/1S. Fairbairn 543519 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 August 2022

P NG 440 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S A PEARL Grade order Grade 1 1C 1C 1P 1/2A. Lord 541248 22/19532

 2 ASTON BARAK Grade order Grade 1 7P 1P 1P 1/1J. Fletcher 535180 20/14299

 3 HAZEY ROY 1 Grade order Grade 1 5P 2P 2P 1/2G. Katon 521443 25/16246

 4 LIME ROCK PARK Grade order Grade 1 2P 1P 5P 1/1C. Bilal 535074 16/13231

 5 DOONAN Grade order Grade 3 5C 1C 2C 3/1/2A. Lord 540273 9/7268

 6 HYPERVENTILATE Grade order Grade 3 2P 3P 6P 3/1/2J. Croser 524919 14/4264

 7 FATHER RICK Grade order Grade 3 7C 4C 1C 3/1/1R. Webster 539666 13/5255

 8 BARTON Grade order Grade 3 4P 2P 6P 3/1/1L. Worthy 535116 7/6144

 9 NORDIC THUNDER Grade order Grade 4 4P 1C 2P 4/1/1S. Sundstrom 534580 5/4275

 10 CROWDZA DAZZLED Grade order Grade 4 3P 7P 8P 4/1/2S. Hazlett 536985 10/5243

 11 TAW GENERAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 8C 2P 6P 5/1A. Rowe 528705 13/8194

 12 SUMMER KEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/1A. Rowe 528710 11/5194

 13 MORE ISSUES 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/4G. Katon 537958 3/0189

 14 DEVIL KING Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 2P 5/1R. Littlefield 548871 6/4183

 15 BLACK REDEEMER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/2G. Katon 538887 5/2138

 16 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5C 4P 4P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 August 2022

P 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAZEY ROY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 2P 1/2G. Katon 521443 25/16246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 August 2022

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONIC OAK Weighted points score WPK, 20/08/2022, R6, C 3C 2P 3P 2/1/2A. Rowe 537503 15/10302
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